5-Phase Stepping Motor
Customization
Lineup
24 VDC
Spur gear/Low-backlash gear/Harmonic gear/EM brake/Encoder
28/42/60 mm sq.
 28 mm sq.
0.72°/step　 RoHS
Motor alone
Model No. Holding torque Rated
current Rotor inertia Allowable radial
load
Allowable thrust
load Mass
Motor length
L
Single shaft Dual shaft N·m or more A/phase ×10-4kg·m2 N N kg mm
F5M281C075P4 F5M281C075P1 0.062 0.75 0.01 40 3 0.11 32.0
F5M285C075P4 F5M285C075P1 0.095 0.75 0.019 38 3 0.19 51.5
Custom options
Custom shaft  Gear
Encoder  Brake
Note: Custom options availability

1
39
7 5
1
 42 mm sq.
0.72°/step　 RoHS
Motor alone
Model No. Holding torque Rated
current Rotor inertia Allowable radial
load
Allowable thrust
load Mass
Motor length
L
Single shaft Dual shaft N·m or more A/phase ×10-4kg·m2 N N kg mm
F5M421C14P4M F5M421C14P1M 0.21 1.4 0.033 31 10 0.24 33.0
F5M422C14P4M F5M422C14P1M 0.3 1.4 0.051 29 10 0.3 39.0
F5M423C14P4M F5M423C14P1M 0.39 1.4 0.067 27 10 0.38 47.0
F5M424C14P4M F5M424C14P1M 0.54 1.4 0.1 24 10 0.51 59.0
Custom options
Custom shaft  Gear
Encoder  Brake
Note: Custom options availability

 ■ Internal wiring
 60 mm sq.
0.72º/step　 RoHS
Motor alone
Model No. Holding torque Rated
current
Rotor
inertia
Allowable radial
load
Allowable thrust
load Mass
Motor length
L
Single shaft Dual shaft N·m or more A/phase ×10-4kg·m2 N N kg mm
F5M601C14P4M F5M601C14P1M 0.65 1.4 0.16 102 20 0.57 44.0
F5M602C14P4M F5M602C14P1M 1.05 1.4 0.28 95 20 0.79 55.0
F5M603C14P4M F5M603C14P1M 2 1.4 0.55 76 20 1.33 84.5
F5M601C28P4M F5M601C28P1M 0.65 2.8 0.16 102 20 0.57 44.0
F5M602C28P4M F5M602C28P1M 1.05 2.8 0.28 95 20 0.79 55.0
F5M603C28P4M F5M603C28P1M 2 2.8 0.55 76 20 1.33 84.5
Custom options
Custom shaft  Gear
Encoder  Brake
Note: Custom options availability